

BUA Foods Plc RC 621320 (A BUA Company) Headquarters 3rd Floor, BUA Towers PC 32, Churchgate Street P.O. Box 70106, Victoria Island, Lagos, Nigeria T. +234 1 461 0669 - 70 E. info@buafoodsplc.com

2nd June 2025 NOTIFICATION OF SHARE DEALING BY INSIDER

1.	Details of the of Director/Insider	
a)	Name	CHIMAOBI MADUKWE
2.	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	NON-EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
3.	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	BUA FOODS PLC
b)	Legal Entity Identifier	0292004753C7N5UD2H36
4.	Details of the transaction(s): to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
Α	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares
	Identification Code	ISIN:NGBUAFOODS04
В	Nature of the transaction	PURCHASE OF SHARES
C	Price(s) and volume(s)	52,200 units at N376.20 per share
	Aggregate information	
D	- Aggregated volume	52,200
	- Price	N376.20
Е	Date of Transaction	12 th May 2025
F	Place of Transaction	NIGERIA

noeze

Oluseye Alayande Company Secretary

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman Abdul Samad Rabiu, CFR, CON Non-Executive Directors Kabiru Rabiu, Chimaobi Madukwe, Finn Arnoldsen, Imran Rashid Independent Non-Executive Director Oluyemisi Lowo-Adesola Executive Directors Ayodele M. Abioye, MNSE (MD/CEO), Abdulrasheed Olayiwola (CFO) Company Secretary Oluseye Alayande